
Pressalit A/S
Pressalitvej 1
DK-8680 Ry
Tel.: +45 8788 8788
Fax: +45 8788 8789
E-mail: pressalit@pressalit.com

Duravit 220509
222009
15609
220909
20709
254409
254459
255409
17509
17109
221909
16009
253309
253359
220009
220209
220309
222509
222609
222659
220409
221709
211709***

2nd Floor
2nd Floor
Caro
D-Code
Darling
Darling New elongated
Darling New elongated
Esplanade
Bathroom_Foster
Happy D
PuraVida
Starck 2
Starck 2 elongated
Starck 2 elongated
Starck 3
Starck 3 compact
Starck 3
Starck 3
Starck 3 elongated
Starck 3 elongated
Starck X
Vero
Vero

DXV D23010S000.XXX Seagram

Icera C-6610 Clarity elongated

Laufen 8.2090.0
8.2090.8
8.2097.8
8.2067.1
8.2097.6
8.2095.0
8.2095.6
8.2295.1**
8.2095.2
8.2068.0
8.2043.5
8.2055.0
8.2094.6
8.2094.8
8.2070.8
8.2080.1

Alessi dOt
Alessi dOt
Alessi One
Form
Alessi One
Laufen Pro
Laufen Pro
Laufen Pro
Laufen Pro Compact
LB3
Living City
Mimo
Mylife
Mylife
Palace
Palomba

Porcher 47010-11 Solutions

TOTO CT418FG
CT486FG

Aquia
Maris

Villeroy & Boch 6612-XX-XX
5664-XX-XX
6653-XX-X
6661-XX-XX
5627-XX-XX
5628-XX-XX
6664-XX-XX
5674-XX-XX
5678-XX-XX
5670-XX-XX
5622-XX-XX
5600-XX-XX
6600-XX-XX

Aveo
Bellevue
Century
Hommage
La Belle
Memento
Oblic
Omnia Architectura
Omnia Architectura Vita
Pure Stone
Sentique
Subway 2.0
Subway

WaterSense EPA High Efficiency Compatible Wall-hung Toilet Bowl Models

Brand Model Number* Model Name



Pressalit A/S
Pressalitvej 1
DK-8680 Ry
Tel.: +45 8788 8788
Fax: +45 8788 8789
E-mail: pressalit@pressalit.com

Blu Bathworks LW6008
LW6020
LW6030

Coco
Metrix
Coco

Duravit 18209
220509
222009
17509
15609
220909
222309
20709
254509
254409
254459
253809
253709
253759
254259
254209
255409
17109
222109
255009
255059
221909
21009
16009 
253309
253359
220009
222509
220209
222709
222609
222659
220309
220409
221709

1930 Series
2nd Floor
2nd Floor
Bathroom_Foster
Caro
D-Code
D-Code elongated
Darling
Darling New
Darling New elongated
Darling New elongated
Durastyle
Durastyle elongated
Durastyle elongated
Durastyle elongated
Durastyle elongated
Esplanade
Happy D
Happy D.2
Happy D.2 elongated
Happy D.2 elongated
PuraVida
Starck 1
Starck 2
Starck 2 elongated
Starck 2 elongated
Starck 3
Starck 3
Starck 3 compact
Starck 3 compact
Starck 3 elongated
Starck 3 elongated
Starck 3 extra long
Starck X
Vero

DXV D23010S000 XXX Seagram

Icera C-2340
C-6610

Metro
Clarity elongated

Kohler K-6299
K-6300

Veil
Veil for Bidet Seat

Lacava 5458
4278
6058
2958

Aquagrande
Piazza
Suave
Tre

Other Compatible Wall-hung Toilet Bowl Models

Brand Model Number* Model Name



www.pressalit.com

Pressalit A/S
Pressalitvej 1
DK-8680 Ry
Tel.: +45 8788 8788
Fax: +45 8788 8789
E-mail: pressalit@pressalit.com

Laufen 8.2090.0
8.2090.8
8.2097.8
8.2067.1
8.2097.6 
8.2095.0
8.2095.6
8.2095.2
8.2068.0
8.2043.5
8.2055.0
8.2094.6
8.2094.8
8.2070.8
8.2080.1

Alessi dOt
Alessi dOt
Alessi One
Form
Alessi One
Laufen Pro
Laufen Pro
Laufen Pro Compact
LB3
Living City
Mimo
Mylife
Mylife
Palace
Palomba

Mirabelle MIRED220WH
MIRWH220WH
MIRBD220WH

Edenton
Winter Haven
Bradenton

Neo-Metro 8951
8957
8952

Euro-Urban Contour
Metaal
miniLoo

Porcher 47010-11 Solutions

ROCA 346768
346518
346468
346628
346568

Armani
Dama Senso
Giralda
Hall
Happening

TOTO CT418FG
CT486FG

Aquia
Maris

Villeroy & Boch 6612-XX-XX
5664-XX-XX
6653-XX-XX
6665-XX-XX
6661-XX-XX 
5627-XX-XX
7631-XX-XX
5628-XX-XX
6664-XX-XX
5684-XX-XX
5674-XX-XX
5678-XX-XX
5670-XX-XX
5622-XX-XX
6661-XX-XX
6600-XX-XX
5600-XX-XX

Aveo
Bellevue
Century
Editionals
Hommage
La Belle
Magnum
Memento
Oblic
Omnia
Omnia Architectura
Omnia Architectura Vita
Pure Stone
Sentique
Strada
Subway
Subway 2.0

Brand Model Number* Model Name

Note: Tank model numbers may have suffix xx.x, where 
xx.x denotes shipping information.
*	 Consult toilet manufacturers for up-to-date model 

numbers and availability.
**	 Floor Standing Bowl
***	Floor standing model with concealed tank 109.304

Other Compatible Wall-hung Toilet Bowl Models


